
menu
tiflis veranda



Breakfast

                                                          

                                                              

 

 

 

 ,   

     

 

 

 

 

...................................  100.00

........................................................ 15.00

   

TIFLIS VERANDA BREAKFAST

MENEMEN

........................................................ 10.00OMELET

............................................. 10.00CHEESE OMELET

..................... 15.00VEGETABLES & CHEESE OMELET

A VARIETY OF CHEESE AND HAM, OLIVES, TOMATO AND CUCUMBER, PACHANGA BÖREK, 
BOILED EGG, CHEESE BALLS, A VARIETY OF WHOLE FRUIT JAMS, NUTELLA, BUTTER, HONEY, 
SIMIT, TURKISH TEA.

SCRAMBLED EGGS FRIED IN PAN.

PAN-FRIED SCRAMBLED EGGS AND CHEESE.

PAN-FRIED SCRAMBLED EGG AND A VARIETY OF VEGETABLES.

10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

www.grandgloria.ge

The grand gloria hotel
Share a grand experience

BLACK SEA, BATUMI, GEORGIA

TIFLIS PALACE, TIFLIS VERANDA AND THE GRAND GLORIA HOTEL ARE PROPERTIES OF LLC GLORIA



SOUPS

  

 

  

  

   
10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

...........................  16.00

............................... 16.00

PUMPKIN VELVET SOUP

ZUCCHINI CREAM SOUP

................................. 16.00CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

....................... 16.00MUSHROOM CREAM SOUP 

.................................................... 16.00CHIXIRTМА

PUMPKIN CREAM SOUP IS A CREAMY, DISH MADE FROM PUREED PUMPKIN AND A 
BLEND OF AROMATIC SPICES. IT HAS A LUSCIOUS, VELVETY TEXTURE AND A DELI-
CATE BALANCE OF NATURAL SWEETNESS.

ZUCCHINI CREAM SOUP IS A SMOOTH AND VELVETY BLEND OF FRESH ZUCCHINI, 
CREAM AND MINT

HOME STYLE CHICKEN STEW WITH NOODLE FLAVORED WITH FRESH PARSLEY.

TRADITIONAL CREAMY SOUP OF CHAMPIGNON SERVED WITH TOASTED GARLIC

HOME STYLE CHICKEN SOUP WITH CREAM CHEESE

Starters

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

  

 

   
10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

... 60.00

... 55.00

EUROPEAN CHEESE ASSORTMENT

GEORGIAN CHEESE ASSORTMENT

................... 39.00PKHALI ASSORTMENT

................... 45.00BREADED SHRIMPS

.................. 37.00STEWED MUSHROOM

.......................... 27.00BRUSCHETTA

................... 32.00BEAN BALLS

....... 57.00SMOKED SALMON

HOT MEXICAN POTATOES
... 10.00

....................... 10.00FRENCH FRIES

A VARIETY OF EUROPEAN CHEESE SORTS SERVED WITH 
GRAPES, HONEY AND SESAME SEED BREADSTICKS

MESKHETIAN TENILI CHEESE, SULGUNI AGED IN SAPERAVI 
WINE, SULGUNI WITH MINT, TRADITIONAL SULGUNI, SMOKED
SULGUNI, TRADITIONAL IMERETIAN CHEESE, SERVED WITH 
HONEY AND SESAME SEED BREADSTICKS

PASTE OF EGGPLANT, RED BELL PEPPER, SPINACH, BEET LEAVES 
AND LEEK TRADITIONALLY FLAVORED WITH SPICED WALNUT

FRIED TIGER PRAWNS COATED BY PANKO BREADCRUMBS, FLA-
VORED WITH TARRAGON SOUR SAUCE

PAN-FRIED TREE MUSHROOM FLAVORED WITH SWEET 
CHILI SAUCE

CRUSTED GARLIC BREAD, GARNISHED WITH 
MARINATED CHERRY TOMATOES.

BEAN BALLS COATED BY PANKO BREADCRUMBS, 
SERVED WITH JONJOLI AND NUTS SAUCE

SMOKED SALMON SERVED WITH AVOCADO SALSA SAUCE

FRIED POTATO WEDGES SEASONED WITH HOT 
SPICES AND SERVED WITH MEXICAN SAUCE



SALADS

 

 

 

 

  

 

   
10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

...........................  32.00

........................... 24.00

CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD

GEORGIAN WALNUT SALAD

................................ 22.00GEORGIAN SALAD

.......................... 39.00SHRIMP & FRUIT FUSION

....................................... 38.00SALMON SALAD

.............................. 35.00LA DOLCE BURRATA

FRIED CHICKEN STEAK, AVOCADO AND A VARIETY OF LEAFY GREENS FLAVORED 

TRADITIONAL MIX OF TOMATO, CUCUMBER, FRESH PARSLEY AND ONION, 
FLAVORED WITH WALNUT

TRADITIONAL TOMATO & CUCUMBER SALAD, OPTIONALLY WITH 
KAKHETIAN STYLE SUNFLOWER OIL

A DELIGHTFUL MIX OF SUCCULENT SHRIMP, CRISP APPLES, AND 
CUCUMBER, ALL BROUGHT TOGETHER WITH A WASABI SAUCE 
LIGHT, FLAVORFUL, AND REFRESHING

SMOKED SALON SALAD, SERVED WITH CREAM CHEES AND VEGETABLE

INSPIRED BY THE BURSTING CHERRY TOMATOES AND CREAMY CHEESE 
BURRATA SERVED WITH BALSAMIC

Main Course

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

  

  

   

................ 80.00

........................... 105.00

BEEF MEDALLION STEAK

RIB EYE STEAK

........................... 85.00SURF & TURF

........................... 110.00SHASHLIK BOARD

........................... 115.00TIBON STEAK

........................... 30.00PORK SHASHLIK

.................... 29.00CHICKEN SHASHLIK

........................... 60.00YALIA MUKUZANI

.................... 70.00MAIN DISH BY CHEF

ENTRECOTE DE PORK ROYALE ....... 65.00

10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

PORK ENTRECOTE, PERFECTLY GRILLED AND SERVED WITH 
POTATOES, MELTED CHEESE

GRILLED BEEF MEDALLION STEAK GARNISHED WITH SAUTÉED 
VEGETABLES AND RED WINE SAUCE

GRILLED BEEF TENDERLOIN STEAK AND BUTTER-FRIED PRAWNS GAR-
NISHED WITH ASPARAGUS, BRUSSELS SPROUT AND CARROT SAUTÉ

OVEN-ROASTED SHASHLIK ASSORTMENT, SERVED 
WITH GRILLED VEGETABLE AND POTATOES

TIBON STEAK GARNISHED WITH CELERY BULB 
PUREE AND RED WINE SAUCE

OVEN-ROASTED PORK SERVED IN CLAY BOWL

OVEN-ROASTED CHICKEN SERVED IN CLAY BOWL

TENDER BEEF MEAT COOKED IN RED WINE AND BLACKBERRIES, INFUSED 
WITH GARLIC, ONIONS, AND TRADITIONAL SEASONINGS

ROASTED BEEF MEDALLIONS WITH CRISPY POTATOES SERVED WITH MUSH-
ROOM AND ASPARAGUS CREAM SAUCE, GARNISHED WITH ANCHOVY

GRILLED BEEF RIB EYE STEAK FLAVORED WITH RED WINE SAUCE



Seafood

  

  

 

   

    

  
10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

...................... 80.00TIGER SHRIMPS

.................. 75.00SALMON STEAK

................................... 55.00DORAD0

................. 49.00ROYAL TROUT FISH

BUTTER-FRIED PRAWNS GARNISHED WITH A MIX 
OF BOILED RICE AND FRESH GRAPEFRUIT

GRILLED SALMON STEAK GARNISHED WITH 
WINE-SEARED ASPARAGUS AND CARROT

OVEN-BAKED DORADO SERVED WITH EGGPLANT 
AND POTATO PUREE

DELICIOUS GEORGIAN TROUT FISH, PERFECTLY 
COOKED AND SERVED WITH SPINACH SOUFFLÉ.



pasta

  

  

   

 

  

   
10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

........38.00SPAGHETTI AL NERO DI SEPIA

CARBONARA - PASTA TAGLIATELLE

CHICKEN PASTA

... 39.00

........................... 34.00

SQUID INK SPAGHETTI COOKED WITH SEAFOOD. SPECIAL 
SAUCE WITH A COMBINATION OF WHITE WINE AND CREAM

TAGLIATELLE TOPPED BY CARBONARA SAUCE, GARNISHED 
WITH GRANA PADANO SHAVES, BACON AND FRESH BASIL

PASTA WITH CHICKEN SERVED WITH BROCCOLI 
AND CREAM SAUCE

SALMON FLORENTINE PASTA ....... 39.00

SALMON PASSATA BLENDS HARMONIOUSLY WITH SPINACH 
AND CREAM SAUCE, CREATING A DELICATE FLAVOR

BASIL PESTO PASTA ..................... 34.00

A CREAMY, FLAVORFUL DELIGHT FEATURING PARMESAN 
CHEESE, FRESH SPINACH, SILKY CREAM, AND AROMATIC 
BASIL PESTO.



Dessert

  

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

  

   
10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

................. 40.00SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE

...... 20.00SAN SEBASTIAN CHEESECAKE

................ 25.00PISTACHIO DESSERT

....................... 18.00PEANUT MOUSSE

............................ 18.00PANNA COTTA

................................... 18.00MEDOGI

......................... 20.00RED VELVET

PAVLOVA WITH MASH SAUCE

APPLE STRUDEL

........ 18.00

................. 18.00

ice-Cream

  

 

 

 

 

 

   
10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

........ 16.00VANILLA ICE CREAM WITH CRUNCHY WAFFLE

.... 16.00STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM WITH CRUNCHY WAFFLE

... 16.00CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM WITH CRUNCHY WAFFLE

.................... 20.00ICE CREAM MIX WITH FRESH FRUIT



Drinks

cofee

 

 

 

 

 

    

  

 

 

   
10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

............................ 9.00AMERICANO

............................ 9.00ESPRESSO

............................ 12.00DBL ESPRESSO

........................... 12.00CAPPUCCINO

.................................... 12.00LATTE

................................... 14.00MOCHA

........................ 8.00TURKISH COFFEE

......................... 19.00HOT CHOCOLATE

......................... 12.00ICED COFFEE

.... 18.00ICED COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM



tea

 Tea by Pot

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   
10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

.................... 7.00ENGLISH BREAKFAST

........................ 7.00ROYAL EARL GREY

................. 7.00JASMINE TING YUAN

........................... 7.00ASSAM MELENG

..................... 7.00MARRAKECH MINT

................................ 7.00FRUITE TEA

........................ 7.00CHINA GREEN TEA

.................... 12.00ASSAM MELENG

.................. 12.00IMPERIAL EARL GREY

.......................... 12.00GREEN TEA

........................... 12.00JASMINE TEA

................................ 12.00FRUIT TEA

Soft Drinks

.

 

  

 

   
10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

.................... 4.00STILL WATER

.................. 4.00SPARKLING WATER

.................. 15.00ORANGE LEMONADE

............ 15.00STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

.................... 15.00BERRY LEMONADE

.................. 15.00CITRUS LEMONADE

................................. 5.00COCA - COLA

.................. 5.00COCA - COLA ZERO

................................. 5.00FANTA

................................. 5.00SPRITE

............................ 12.00TONIC WATER

................................. 12.00RED BULL



Fresh Juices

Aperitives

1L.

 

 

 

 

 

 

.....  13.00  ... 105.00

.....  12.00  ... 95.00

......................  16.00  ... 285.00

....................  20.00  ... 320.00

   
10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

.................... 14.00ORANGE FRESH

.................. 14.00GRAPEFRUIT FRESH

.................... 10.00LEMON FRESH

MARTINI BIANCО

MARTINI EXTRA DRY

APEROL

CAMPARI

50ml

beer

330ml
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

   
10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

....................... 16.00CORONA

BUDWEISER

KROMBACHER

...................... 14.00STELLA ARTOIS

....................... 14.00HEINECKEN

........................ 14.00EFES PILSENER

........................ 11.00NATAKHTARI

...................... 16.00

...................... 16.00



vodka

340.00

175.00

155.00

1L.0.5L.50ml

...............  11.00

......................  20.00

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

  

 

   

.....................  10.00

95.00

85.00

10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

GREY GOOSE

ABSOLUT BLUE

FINLANDIA

Whisky

1L.0.7L.50ml

320.00

450.00

900.00

220.00

......................  18.00

   

 

  

  

  

  

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

   

......................  35.00

......................  25.00

......  55.00

......  105.00

......  85.00

....  16.00

......  14.00

......  65.00

16.00

....  31.00

....  45.00

250.00

750.00

300.00

10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

JACK DANIELS 

CHIVAS REGAL 
12 Y.O.

JACK DANIELS

CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y.O.

CHIVAS REGAL 21 Y.O.

JOHNNIE WALKER BLU

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

JOHNNIE WALKER RED

MACALLAN 12 Y.O.

BALANTINES               .........

GLANFRANCLAS 8 Y.O.

GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.O.

GLENMORANGIE LASANT

JOHN JAMESON

....  38.00

....  18.00

450.00

1350.00

1200.00

230.00

800.00

400.00

500.00



Gin, Rum,
Tequila

1L.50ml

230.00

225.00

175.00

175.00

245.00

215.00

295.00

285.00

.................  16.00

....................  15.00

...............................  15.00

...  10.00

..................  15.00

.............  13.00

..................  16.00

..................  15.00

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

   
10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

BACARDI BLANCO

BACARDI BLACK

STROH

CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACК

BEEFEATER

BOMBEY SAPPHIRE

OLMEGA BLANCO

OLMEGA GOLD

Cognac & 
Brandy

1L.0.7L.0.5L.50ml

650.00

950.00

1950.00

650.00

350.00

250.00

 

  

 

  

  

  

 

  

 

 

  

...................  40.00

............  55.00

...............  145.00

.......... 28.00

....  40.00

.......  50.00

   
10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

HENNESSY V.S.

HENNESSY V.S.O.Р.

HENNESSY X.O.

SARAJISHVILI V.S.

SARAJISHVILI V.S.O.P.

SARAJISHVILI X.O.



LiQUEURS

   

1L.50ml

250.00

190.00

170.00

230.00

...........  14.00

........................  13.00

 

 

 ........................  10.00

........................  11.00

10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

JAGERMAISTER

KAHLUA

MALIBU

BAILEY'S

Georgian Chacha

0.5L.50ml

105.00

115.00

165.00

   

   

  

 

   

.............  13.00

   

.............  14.00

..... 16.00

10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

CHACHA TELIANI VALLEY SILVER

CHACHA TELIANI VALLEY GOLD

CHACHA SILVER CHATEU MUKHRANI



Cocktails

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

........................  27.00

..........................................  30.00

......  15.00

...........................  30.00

.............................  39.00

................................  45.00

.......................................  20.00

.........................................  30.00

...........................  30.00

.........................  25.00

.......................................  30.00

.....................................  40.00

......................................  50.00

.................................  35.00

..........................  38.00

...........................  37.00

....................................  35.00

   

....................................  32.00

10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

TIFLIS SUNRISE

MOJITO

MOJITO WITHOUT ALCOHOL

BERRY MOJITO

LONG ISLAND

LONG ENERGY

NEGRONI

MARGARITA

TEQUILLA SUNRISE

COSMOPOLITAN

GIN TONIC

MAI TAI 

APEROL SPRITZ

NEVER BE ALONE

TIFLIS VERANDA

PINK LADY

DEVIL'S KISS

RED LIGHT

www.grandgloria.ge

The grand gloria hotel
Share a grand experience

BLACK SEA, BATUMI, GEORGIA

TIFLIS PALACE, TIFLIS VERANDA AND THE GRAND GLORIA HOTEL ARE PROPERTIES OF LLC GLORIA





WINE
CARD



Georgia is considered to be the birthplace of wine, and its history can be traced 
back over 8000 years when the people of the South Caucasus discovered that if 
wild grape juice was buried in a pit over winter, it turned into wine.

More than 8000 years old Rkatsiteli grape seeds were discovered in clay vessels 
(Qvevri), indicating on highly developed viniculture in Georgia. 
Wine fermentation in clay vessel is one of the oldest winemaking method, 
which has been always present in Georgia from ancient times and is still used in 
Georgian wine production today.
This ancient method of winemaking has been given heritage protection status 
by UNESCO and is added to UNESCO Intangible Cultural Heritage Lists

There are 8 wine regions in Georgia: Kakheti, Kartli, Imereti, Racha-Lechkhumi, 
Abkhazia, Adjara, Guria and Samegrelo. From over 500 unique and endemic 
grape varieties, 30 are being used for winemaking in Georgia. Kakheti is well 
known for Saperavi, Rkatsiteli and Mtsvane varieties; Kartli for Goruli Mtsvane, 
Chinuri and Tavkveri; Imereti for Tsitska, Tsolikouri, Krakhuna, Aladasturi and 
Otskhanuri Sapere; Guria and Abkhazia for Tsolikouri and Chkhaveri; Samegrelo 
for Ojaleshi; Racha-Lechkhumi for Usakhelouri, Aleksandrouli, Mujuretuli and 
Tsulukidze's Tetra.

traditional georgian ornaments, songs, poetry and arts.

“…the only country in the world where winemaking methods that were 
developed up to 8,000 years ago have not been abandoned, but remain in 

many ways best practice.”

GEORGIA
“CRADLE OF WINE”



SEMI-SWEET WHITE WINES
თეთრი ნახევრადტკბილი

DRY RED WINES 
წითელი მშრალი

SEMI-SWEET RED WINES
წითელი ნახევრად ტკბილი

  
  

Teliani Valley

 

Tvishi  

 

150ml

Twin Vineyards   

  

180ml

  

Mukuzani  

 

180ml

Khvanchkara  

 

180ml

Kindzmarauli  

 

180ml

..........................  21.00

..........................  19.00

............................  26.00

............................  24.00

....................................................  17.00

Tbilvino

Teliani Valley

Teliani Valley

Tbilvino

  
  

10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

 10%   
  

Tbilvino Tvishi  150ml ....................................................  18.00



Tvishi   750ml
 Tvishi  
 
750ml

.....................................................  65.00

.....................................................  60.00

Tbilvino

Teliani Valley

10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

 10%   
  

DRY WHITE WINES
თეთრი მშრალი 

SEMI-SWEET WHITE WINE
ნახევრად ტკბილი თეთრი ღვინო

  
 

  
  

 
 

 
 

  

 Qvevris Qisi    750ml ............... 80.00Tbilvino

Goruli Mtsvane 750ml ............... 85.00 Chateu 
 Mukhrani

 Mtsvane Qisi    750ml ............... 75.00Telavi Cellar
Tsinandali       750ml ............... 60.00 Teliani Valley



DRY RED WINES 
წითელი მშრალი

  
  

  
Qvevris Saperavi

  

750ml

  
 

    

 
 

 
 

 ..................  105.00Tbilvino

ROSE WINES
როზე

  Saperavi Rose  
  

750ml .........................  55.00Tbilvino

10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

 10%   
  

Shavi Mtevani  750ml ................... 90.00
Chateu 
Mukhrani

Mukuzani 750mlTeliani Valley ................... 70.00

Twin Vineyards 750mlTbilvino ................... 80.00

SEMI-SWEET RED WINES
წითელი ნახევრად ტკბილი

 
 

 
 

 
 

Usakhelauri 750mlTelavi Cellar ................... 550.00

Khvanchkara 750ml Teliani Valley ................... 95.00

Qindzmarauli 750mlTbilvino ................... 80.00



ITALIAN AND SPANISH SPARKLING WINE
იტალიური და ესპანური ცქრიალა ღვინო

SPARKLING WINE  
ცქრიალია ღვინო 

Dom Perignon 2000 750ml
,   

Moet & Chandon 750ml
,  ,  

Veuve Clicquot Rose 750ml
,  , 

Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial 750ml
  

 
Martini Prosecco 750ml

 
 

, , 

Sparkling Wine Rose |    750ml
Sparkling Wine Brut 750ml

   
Sparkling Wine Semi-Sweet 750ml

   

.............................................................. 1650.00

.................................................................. 400.00

............................................................. 450.00

........................................... 450.00

...................................................................  100.00

.....  50.00

...........................................  50.00

...............................  50.00

10% Service charge will be added to your bill
Prices are given in GEL

 10%   
  

Teliani Valley

Teliani Valley

Teliani Valley

 , , 



www.grandgloria.ge

BLACK SEA, BATUMI, GEORGIA

TIFLIS PALACE, TIFLIS VERANDA AND THE GRAND GLORIA HOTEL ARE PROPERTIES OF LLC GLORIA

The grand gloria hotel
Share a grand experience




